
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 19, 2017 8-Open
00102 Armed & Dangerous
FROM : 

7
6
3
5
3
3
5
3

13578
13672
13767
12034
13193
13025
06074
14357I

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8113

Blakeney, Robert
Chenault, David
Petty, Trentis
Vaclavik, Terry
Barthel, Angela
Phillips, Christie
Ellsberry, John
vi, duy

00105 Asylum Rejects
FROM : 

4
3
4
4
4
6

08763
13724
12399
13519
12561
08366

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8102

Harrington, Wallace
Lyons, Matthew
Fisk, Amanda
Fisk, Jonathan
Hardin, Henry
Brewer, David

00108 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

5
5
3
5
6
3
5
4

14820
14068
14131
13918
01675
02137
13716
14075

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8109

Price, Phillip
Millican, Jason
Pickle, Tanya
Chapman, Danny
Inman, Casey
Jablonowski, Carolyn
Burkhardt, Anthony
Hamm, Brandy

00201 Silver Cue
FROM : 

4
6
6
4
2
5
4
2

10896
07403
12736
13082
13151
08812
08890
08892

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8010

Guice, Rhonda
Buehrlen, Omar
Tyner, John
Rawles, Jamie
Huddleston, Melissa
Huddleston, Michael
Jones, Henry
Jones, Pam

00206 We Gave It To Ya!
FROM : 

6
4
6
5
4
3
2
2

09409
10470
10393
13411
13972
12996
12995
13357

I

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8002

Kinnett, Joey
Johnston, Bobbi
Johnston, Clifton
kinnett, jordan
Cursey, Brett
Frazier, Dean
Frazier, April
Key, Sheila

00207 Limited Edition
FROM : 

7
4
5
5
5
3
3
2

13301
13217
13593
13584
14189
14023
13890
14343

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8011

Huddleston, David
Huddleston, Candace
Munns, Cody
Gamber, Cody
Tubbs, William
Loptien, Regina
Taylor, Jeffery
Johnson, Stephanie

00302 Diamonds & Studs
FROM : 

3
7
5
3
5
4
3
2

10323
10638
12629
14282
13856
12937
14307
14314

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8015

Leigh, Selekia
Howard, David
Stokes, Kelvin
Triplett, Rochelle
Fields, Thaddeus
Oliver, Andrew
Baptist, Mark
Gibson, Patricia

00307 Eightball Outlaws
FROM : 

3
4
5
4
5
2
3

12712
08423
12895
13245
12521
14300
13222

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8002

Bryan, Christine
Houston, Sherry
Flowers, Scott
Nickels III, Arlis
Wyrick, Roy
Jones, Ronnie
Bowman, Patricia

00308 The Muscadine's
FROM : 

6
3
4
5
4
6
4
4

07863
13230
13916
12831
14217
13569
13958
32814

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8112

Miles, Claude
Miles, Stacy
Bridges, Julie
George, Shannon
Dickerson Jr, Johnny
Johnson, Kenneth
Willis, Breana
Wyble, Mark

00402 8-n-9
FROM : 

6
3
2
3
5
2
4
4

13997
14023
14179
14128
14001
14244
13961
14380I

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8016

Mathis, Terry
Loptien, Regina
Davis, Vanessa
Hodges, Christopher
Mathis, Christopher
Johnson, Angela
Parvin, Adam
taylor, neil

00403 Stunner Stix
FROM : 

5
6
2
5
7
4
3
5

12655
12411
13422
13856
10638
12937
10323
12629

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8116

Gaddy, Kermit
Thornton, Elvin
Branch, Beverly
Fields, Thaddeus
Howard, David
Oliver, Andrew
Leigh, Selekia
Stokes, Kelvin

00501 We'll Take It
FROM : 

6
6
4
4
5
3
5
5

09409
10393
10470
13972
13145
13544
13411
14140

I

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8102

Kinnett, Joey
Johnston, Clifton
Johnston, Bobbi
Cursey, Brett
Jeans, Joseph
Jeans, Tammy
kinnett, jordan
Brassfield, John

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 19, 2017 8-Open
00504 BUST'N BALLS
FROM : 

5
5
4
2
5
3
4
3

12521
12610
08423
14300
07693
08532
12867
13714

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8112

Wyrick, Roy
Estes, Benjamin
Houston, Sherry
Jones, Ronnie
Betterton, Jody
Betterton, Donald
Chambers, Elizabeth
McMillian, Courtney

00506 Master 8
FROM : 

7
3
7
3
5
3
3
5

10802
13180
12953
13736
13970
13727
14267
13990

Skl Number Name
Southaven, MS

O 8111

Phillips, Shawn
Price, John
Trusty, Blake
Robinson, Zeely
Bass, Ridge
Isbell, Amber
Rhodes, Wesley
Borden, Ray

00509 Int'l Flava'
FROM : 

5
7
2
3
5
3
4
3

13741
07459
14192
13977
12882
14266
13761
13857

*

I

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8009

Johnson, Lester
Ravinuthala, Krishna
Hensley, Jamie
Gaines, Jonathan
Fonseca Jr, Juan
Cannon, Cassie
Pippen, Morgan
frederick, lindsey

00601 The Woodpeckers
FROM : 

5
5
3
5
5
7
3
2

07693
05909
08532
08802
13716
07459
14248
12631

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8013

Betterton, Jody
Leonowitz, Dottie
Betterton, Donald
Williams, Sharon
Burkhardt, Anthony
Ravinuthala, Krishna
Monday, Amy
Callaway, Rosie

00602 "We Stole It"
FROM : 

5
5
3
4
4
4
6
2

04480
11997
05884
13253
10343
13218
05718
14171

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8115

Key, Paul
Scott, Leslie
Key, Kathy
Gibson, Sam
Toomey, Paul
Russell, James
Smith, Neil
Campbell, Tracy

00702 Feed'em Fish Heads
FROM : 

4
4
3
6
5
3
4
7

91696
12190
13419
10352
13644
13256
09479
80213I

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8116

Hopgood, Donna
Brown, Michael
Medina, Jr, Guillermo
Evans, David
Garrett, Shane
Garrett, Casie
Bell, Gary
badger, jim

00703 Just Another Team
FROM : 

7
2
5
4
5
3
5
5

06646
07356
09381
13916
12831
13460
13162
08601

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8014

Wyatt, Houston
Wyatt, Tina
Doyle, Don
Bridges, Julie
George, Shannon
Ash, Billy
Wyatt, Houston
Franklin, Robby

00706 Ghostbusters
FROM : 

7
6
5
5
3
4
3
3

02370
12568
07663
09145
08962
11019
08739
12458*

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8013

Oaks Jr, Garvin
Michael, Jimmy
Tucker, James
Adams, Jeffrey
Mittlestat, Tonya
Parker, Bryan
Jones, Jerry
Babb, Benjamin

00708 Dumb and Dumber
FROM : 

2
2
3
3
5
4
3

13612
13905
14251
14301
14337
14345
14350

*
*

*
I

Skl Number Name
Bartlett, TN

O 8114

Cohen, Rich
Rodgers, Michael
Norris, Les
Johnson, Eddie
Kraft, John
Love, Jack
bergeron, nathan

00802 Keep'em On The Table
FROM : 

5
5
3
5
7
4
4

04153
13695
13670
10293
13286
14041
14331

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8011

Swann, Ricky
Price, Jacob
Ross, Lieu
Stiles, Sharon
Purdy, Maurice
Benedict, Joshua
Warren, Trent

00804 Fuss On The Bus
FROM : 

6
5
5
3
7
3
3
4

11887
12228
12839
14176
06290
12877
14200
13331

*

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8110

Harvison, Bobby
Hill, Michael
Hill, William
Foster, TyShawn
Waymire, Jake
Harvison, Nika
Stewart, Dalton
Taylor, Michael

00805 Oreo's
FROM : 

3
7
4
4
5
5
3
3

13230
10638
12937
12616
13856
12629
14282
10323

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8016

Miles, Stacy
Howard, David
Oliver, Andrew
Sykes, Tony
Fields, Thaddeus
Stokes, Kelvin
Triplett, Rochelle
Leigh, Selekia

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 19, 2017 8-Open
00902 Cool Whip
FROM : 

3
5
4
4
3
5
4
4

13544
13145
12867
13667
13639
12221
14054
04177

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8009

Jeans, Tammy
Jeans, Joseph
Chambers, Elizabeth
Lewis, Ashley
Smith, Lisa
Chambers Jr, Robert
Jeans, Tony
Wells, Bea

00903 Rebels
FROM : 

6
3
4
4
3
2
4

13569
10819
13958
11803
04586
13357
09479

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8113

Johnson, Kenneth
Mashburn, Sandra
Willis, Breana
Cater, Dale
Milam, George
Key, Sheila
Bell, Gary

01003 The Only Way
FROM : 

4
3
3
2
6
5
6
3

41447
08946
13105
13773
13344
13046
13330
13042

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8012

Mathis, Adam
Walthall, Deborah
Prince, Erica
Peters, Djuana
O''Neal, Richard
Ganga, Ronny
Barnum, James
Myers, Angela

01004 Almost There
FROM : 

6
6
4
2
3
7
3

07711
13274
09028
12914
09228
08388
12182

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8014

George, Jeremiah
Ancar, Ricky
Franklin, Anthony
George, Regina
Franklin, Julie
Sullivan, John
Mills, Benjamin

01005 The Donkey List
FROM : 

7
6
4
3
3
4
2
6

12678
07863
13172
13230
14150
14159
14241
13672

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8111

Sirbaugh, Bobby
Miles, Claude
Lum, Richard
Miles, Stacy
Smith, Cody
Sanders, Christopher
Hill, Daryl
Chenault, David

01101 Off The Railz
FROM : 

6
3
3
3
3
5
4
7

13872
13954
14903
13921
14249
12831
13916
20920

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8114

Slappey III, Gordon
Pruette, Ron
Morris, Jimmy
Hathcote, Phillip
Pement, Aaron
George, Shannon
Bridges, Julie
Pement, Brian

01102 Bad Attitudes
FROM : 

5
6
3
5
4
4
6
3

08601
00695
13721
13913
10455
07492
05718
13968

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8012

Franklin, Robby
Jackson, Charles
Jackson, Charlie
Smith, Kevin
Shokler, Eric
Ecrement, Rhonda
Smith, Neil
Dunlap, Christopher

04001 Who's Next to Hawaii
FROM : 

7
3
6
3
3
3
3
6

05634
13558
13680
13480
13460
13724
13193
13349

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8109

Spharler, David
Maxwell, Amy
Arnold, Mark
Tichenor, Lisa
Ash, Billy
Lyons, Matthew
Barthel, Angela
Rymer, Jeremy

04002 Vicious & Delicious
FROM : 

4
3
6
7
5
3
5
5

12878
14248
03527
07459
07693
08532
12610
00247

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8115

Hill, Tina
Monday, Amy
Hill, Lee
Ravinuthala, Krishna
Betterton, Jody
Betterton, Donald
Estes, Benjamin
Graves, Ted

04004 Team 4 Hawaii
FROM : 

6
3
6
3
5
3
5
4

05661
12598
13504
14278
12454
13694
07153
12401

Skl Number Name
Memphis, TN

O 8015

Nuckolls, John
McGoldrick, Theresa
Gee, Joshua
Conner, Caitlin
McFarlin, William
McFarlin, Kathy
Reinhart, Mark
Jones, Thomas

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


